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MEMBERSHIP FORM

Please confirm the following details:
(Select your category by a √ )

Membership Details

T
Y
P
E

Life Membership [L]

Annual Membership [A]

C
A
T
E
G
O
R
Y

Corporate Membership with turnover between Rs. 20 to 50 Lakhs [CM1]
Corporate Membership with turnover between Rs. 50 to 200 Lakhs [CM2]
Corporate Membership with turnover above Rs. 200 Lakhs  [CM3]
Institutional Membership      [IM1]
Individual Membership       [IM2]
Student Membership - Individual (Age 22 and below)   [SM1]
Student Membership - Student Chapter     [SM2]

Payment Details

M
O
D
E

Cheque

DD / PO

NEFT / IMPS

CASH / UPI

Payment reference number:                                                                                         Date:                                        

Name (as in official records): Prof./Dr./Mr./Ms.                                                                                                             
Qualification:                                                                       Designition:                                                                       
Correspondance Address:                                                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                                                                                      
Date of Birth:                                Phone:                                         E-Mail:                                                                 

Personal Details

Organizatio/College/University:                                                                                                                                    
Correspondance Address:                                                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                                                                                      
Phone:                                                                                E-Mail:                                                                               

Professional Details

Name:                                                                                                                                                                           
Designation/Status:                                                                                                                                                      
Phone:                                                                                E-Mail:                                                                               

Recommender Details

Date:                                                      Place:                                                      Signature:                                                      



Bank Details

NOTE:
» A private or a public limited company, limited liability partnership or a partnership firm (collectively referred to as 

“Corporate Member”) is eligible to become a member of the society.
» The institutional member seeking to be a member, shall along with its application, submit its constituent document such 

as memorandum of association, articles of association, trust deed, rules and regulations.
» The society at its discretion can admit any individual as a member of the society. Students below the age of 22 years are 

not eligible for life membership.
» The Student Chapter Membership [SM2] should consisit of minimum of 40 student members. Detailed guidelines can be 

downloaded from our website or alternatively you can write us a email.
» Members are eligible for benefits such as reduction in membership fee for events, conferences and workshops sponsored 

and/or conducted by ASI.

Type
Corporate Membership with
annual turnover between
₹ 20 to ₹ 50 Lakhs
Corporate Membership with
annual turnover between
₹ 50 to ₹ 200 Lakhs
Corporate Membership with
annual turnover above
₹ 200 Lakhs

Institutional Membership

Individual Membership

Student Membership -
Individual
(Age 22 and below)
Student Membership -
Student Chapter

Category Life Term Fee Annual Fee Nomination(s)

CM1

CM2

CM3

IM1

IM2

SM1

SM2

₹ 50,000

₹ 1,00,000

₹ 2,00,000

₹ 25,000

₹ 12,000

₹ 5,000

₹ 10,000

₹ 20,000

₹ 2,500

₹ 1,500

₹ 500

₹ 500

Not Applicable

Not Applicable Not Applicable

Not Applicable

1 Personnel

4 Professionals
allowed

2 Professionals
allowed

Not Applicable

1 Professional
allowed

Society Membership Fee:

Kindly send your duly completed registration forms scanned as PDF format via email after payment of appropriate fee by 
means of NEFT / IMPS / DD / Cheque, etc in favor of “Analytics Society of India” and send the soft copy of the form 
along with payment details by post to the address mentioned below:-

ANALYTICS SOCIEY OF INDIA
C/O Data Centre and Analytics Lab
Indian Institute of Managemetn Bangalore,
Bannerghatta Road, Bangalore - 560076
Website: www.analyticsindia.org
Phone: +91 80 2699 3822
Email ID: asi@iimb.ac.in

Bank Name
Bank Address
Account Holder Name
Type of Account

TAN

Account Number

GSTIN
PAN

IFSC

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Current
64131937991
SBIN0040803
BLRA29635E

29AAEAA6169M1Z7
AAEAA6169M

ANALYTICS SOCIETY OF INDIA
IIMB Campus, Bangalore - 76


